
First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Buster 0.00 0 0NQSoccodato 0.008 08007 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rufus 31.00 01 50QHughey 0.007 12035 50 01,3,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kindle 44.18 121 70QTeramoto 0.003 20145 58 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Sly 0.00 0 0ABSVitro 0.002 20044 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tangle 0.00 0 0ABSBauman 0.001 24049 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Maybelle 27.96 01 68QPoe 0.0012 08204 68 05,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Bones 35.17 02 66QJohnson 0.0013 08205 66 03,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Marigold 0.00 0 0ABSAngle 0.0011 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brooke 33.71 0 2NQSalerno 0.007 16012 2 02
Owen 42.45 7 2NQCatts 0.008 16013 -5 02
Dolce 28.27 0 51NQRoss 0.009 16212 51 03,2,3,4,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kinsale 26.33 01 66QNottingham 0.006 20150 66 03,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Ici Blue 35.22 32 65QHartman 0.004 20015 62 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20
Joe Joe Joker 46.80 14 6NQGarfinkel 0.005 20018 -8 06
Zim 0.00 0 0ABSBehrens 0.003 20014 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cushla 39.79 7 3NQBrown 0.002 24177 -4 03
Eddie 0.00 0 0ABSAngle 0.001 24024 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Catcher 36.02 1 2NQJohnson 0.0034 12081 1 02
Bella 45.41 10 1NQJohnson 0.0035 12100 -9 01
Fiona 43.58 8 3NQHunter 0.0037 12210 -5 03
Angie 0.00 0 0ABSVon Essen 0.0036 12209 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cooper 40.57 5 2NQSchaefer 0.0027 16211 -3 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Faye 28.70 01 78QHughes 0.0018 20163 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Lira 34.31 22 78QSchachte 0.0017 20131 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rory 26.42 03 66QBerte 0.0020 20215 66 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Pizzazz 37.58 5 2NQThompson 0.0016 20147 -3 02
Rowdy 32.90 0 4NQHass 0.0019 20168 4 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shambhu 32.27 0 5NQThorpe 0.006 24195 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bitzy 40.43 2 2NQRussell 0.0040 08076 0 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Daisy 32.36 01 68QWitting 0.0033 12102 68 05,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

GG 33.72 02 60QBerman 0.0031 12084 60 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20
Pixel 33.56 0 5NQWitting 0.0030 12082 5 05
Zippity 47.77 12 4NQSroczynski 0.0032 12098 -8 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hailey 37.14 21 78QProfenna 0.0025 16122 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rafe 39.65 42 71QMancino 0.0022 16109 67 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Clash 37.77 2 3NQHunter 0.0021 16107 1 03
Thula 44.72 9 3NQHughey 0.0023 16112 -6 03
Samson 38.91 3 1NQDoelling 0.0024 16117 -2 01
Kramer 0.00 0 0ABSBerman 0.0026 16124 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Samie 33.12 11 77QDauer 0.0010 20152 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 27.06 02 69QGonchar 0.007 20132 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Caol Ila 29.01 03 62QBryden 0.0014 20139 62 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
Solo 6 29.16 0 4NQKatzwinkel 0.0011 20156 4 04
Scoot 38.03 6 1NQSherman 0.0012 20158 -5 01
Kyan 39.16 7 3NQSalerno 0.0013 20172 -4 03
Demi 38.82 6 3NQVega 0.0015 20217 -3 03
Sin 0.00 0 0ABSTorok 0.008 20144 0 0
Elf 0.00 0 0ABSBehrens 0.009 20151 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ivy 34.13 21 72QKnapp-Cook 0.002 24182 70 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Lacey 32.86 02 68QGonchar 0.004 24192 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Ganesha 34.24 2 3NQThorpe 0.001 24178 1 03
Rowan 39.20 7 4NQBrown 0.005 24194 -3 04
Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.003 24188 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Putter 38.84 0 3NQTerry 0.009 08002 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Lexie 18.57 01 65QDaunt 0.006 16030 65 03,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
Jazz 0.00 0 0ABSMurphy 0.005 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riptide 29.17 01 56QFrimpter 0.004 20031 56 02,3,5,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Isabel 28.74 0 3NQTerry 0.0014 04001 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gili 30.20 01 66QPinard 0.0010 16006 66 03,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jethro 38.96 0 2NQPoe 0.0042 04051 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Owen 45.09 71 70QKowal 0.0041 08053 63 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jasmine 34.05 01 73QSroczynski 0.0039 12057 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Tide 42.85 4 3NQHerr 0.0038 12054 -1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Wings 35.74 0 58NQPinard 0.0028 16061 58 02,2,3,4,8,9,10,20
Lilly Belle 0.00 0 0NQDoelling 0.0029 16064 0 0
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